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Double Diamond 2025

Sunday 12:30 pm

I*" Singles Division 1: Men

Place
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ROBERT WARD JR
JOHN MOORE
JASON TAYLOR
TERRY COLLINS
MICHAEL PAYNE
DARNELL BANKS
JEFF GLOVER JR
GREG MILLER
ARNIE SYVERSEN
JOSHUA CONNER
BRIAN JONES
JEFF MCINTOSH
JAMES MILLER
CHARLIE PEREZ
NICHOLAS KORINK
MITCH DUNCAN
JIMMY THAYER
KEN ECHTERNACHT
EDWIN GONZALES
JASON FISHER
CHRIS JAQUEZ
JOSEPH RAULT
JODY ROBBINS
AUSTIN BRUNT
AUSTIN MALLOY

City, State ZIP

L:
Squad Reg.
Total Date Lane _ Numbe
786 Feb, 16 10 273
721 Feb, 16 14 72
710 Feb,16 10 15
703 Feb, 9 1 37
702 Feb, 9 14 45
701 Feb, 16 14 iK'
694 Feb, 9 9 1=
693 Feb, 16 7 12
684 Feb,9 8 1738
681 Feb, 9 22 199
676 Feb, 9 12 45
675 Feb, 9 18 39
. 674 Feb, 16 8 12
DAVENPORT, FL 33837 674 Feb, 9 10 172
673 Feb,7 10 8
. 673 Feb, 16 5 11
PANAMA CITY, FL 32405 672 Feb, 16 6 1
671 Feb, 9 13 37
669 Feb, 9 10 172
663 Feb, 16 3 12
660 Feb, 7 16 7
657 Feb,14 10 56
656 Feb, 9 3 102
654 Feb,16 21 274
654 Feb, 16 14 17
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¥ Singles Division 1: Men

Series Squad Reg.
Place Bowler Name City, State ZIP Total HDCP Date Lane _ Numbg¢
1 ROBERT WARD JR X 786 786 Feb,16 10 273
2 JODY ROBBINS 656 755 Feb, 9 3 102
3 JOHN MOORE . 721 754 Feb, 16 14 72
4 JEFF GLOVER JR : 694 745 Feb, 9 9 182
5 TERRY COLLINS . 703 733 Feb, 9 1 37
6 DAVIN HARDER ‘ 586 724 Feb,9 22 39
7 DAVID BATES : 505 721 Feb,9 16 38
8 JASON TAYLOR A 710 719 Feb,16 10 15
) ARNIE SYVERSEN 5 684 717 Feb, 9 8 172¢
10 EDWIN GONZALES ; 669 714 Feb,9 10 172
11 KENDRA O. CONNER : 537 ™M1 Feb,9 21 199¢
12 DAVID TATE . 645 705 Feb,9 18 48
13 KEN ECHTERNACHT 3 671 704 Feb,9 13 37
14  HARRY BOYD \ 637 703 Feb,7 S 127
14 DENNIS MACY ¢ 634 703 Feb, 16 22 274€
16  MICHAEL PAYNE g 702 702 Feb, 9 14 45
16  WILL JONES , 603 702 Feb,9 21 885
18  DARNELL BANKS . 701 701 Feb, 16 14 2738
18 JOSHUA CHANCELLOR : 618 699 Feb, 9 18 478
20 JOSEPH RAULT . 657 696 Feb,14 10 56
20 JOSHUA CONNER . 681 696 Feb,9 22 199
22 SAMUEL GIPSON . 608 695 Feb, 7 9 8
22 FRED WHEELER : 596 695 Feb, 14 ¥ 4 558
24 GREGMILLER : 693 693 Feb, 16 7 12
675 693 Feb, 9 18 39

24  JEFF MCINTOSH
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Teumamant Resyls  DiAeion 92 MEN « Semteh Bk
“** Doubles Division 1: Men
: " R S 4 .. GRS -Squad . . Reg.
Place Team Name City, State ZIP Total Date Lane _ Number

1 W. MALOYM. PAYNE HAMBURG, AR 71646 1524 Feb, 9 13 45
2 B. ARCHER/C. ARCHER PANAMA CITY, FL 32405 1465 Feb, 16 5 1
3 D. WHITTEN/L. WHITTEN < 1420 Feb, 9 5 105
4 M. DUNCAN/J. THAYER PANAMA CITY, FL 32405 1406 Feb, 16 5 1
5 A. CASTILLOM. SAMUELS PANAMA CITY, FL 32404 1373 Feb, 16 7 65
6 A. MOORE/). MOORE PANAMA CITY, FL 32404 1295 Feb,16 13 72
7 J. HANEKE/R. WARD JR 2 1289 Feb, 16 9 273
8 L. ALLEN/T. NGYUEN 4 1286 Feb,16 23 275
9 A. TAYLOR/J. CHANCELLOR HAMBURG, AR 71646 1284 Feb, 9 1 45
10  A.HOPKINS/A. MARTIN MUSCLE SHOALS, AL 35661 1281 Feb, 7 15 8
11 A. WHIDDON/T. TODD : 1280 Feb,16 23 275
1 V. CUNNINGHAM/J. HARPER HAMBURG, AR 71646 1280 Feb, 9 19 47
13  J. GLOVER JR/E. GONZALES DAVENPORT, FL 33837 1268 Feb, 9 9 172
14  T.SCANLON/A. CHEEKS MCDONOUGH, GA 30252 1263 Feb,14 3 52
15  J.FISHERM. COLE PANAMA CITY, FL 32405 1256 Feb,16 3 12
16  J. GIORELLA/. MCINTOSH DESTIN, FL 32541 1253 Feb, 9 17 39
16 W.TIPTONM. MILLER MUSCLE SHOALS, AL 35661 1253 Feb, 7 13 10
18 H. BOYD/L. SHUTTLESWORTH BIRMINGHAM, AL 1247 Feb, 7 5 127
19  J. JONES/K. DEUTSCH PANAMA CITY, FL 32404 1246 Feb,16 17 68
19 M. CHANCELLOR/C. PATTERSON HAMBURG, AR 71646 1246 Feb, 9 19 47
21 J. SHAW/C. ROSE PANAMA CITY, FL 32405 1235 Feb,16 3 12
22 M. ADERHOLT/C. PEREZ DAVENPORT, FL 33837 1233 Feb, 9 9 172
23 D. SMITH/T. RICHARDSON MUSCLE SHOALS, AL 35661 1231 Feb, 7 7 6
24 M. ROWELWUA. SMITH MUSCLE SHOALS, AL 35661 1222 Feb, 7 13 10
25 J.HODGES/J. HODGES MUSCLE SHOALS, AL 35661 1218 Feb,7 11 5

Q2011745 1N am Paaa S of 18
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Yourmermen? Racnie DAA=lom 92 M5V o Hendlieesd @
=" Doubles Division 1: Men
= Series -~ Squad Reg.
Place Team Name City, State ZIP Total HDCP Date Lane Number
1 D.WHITTENAL. WHITTEN ) 1420 1558 Feb,9 5 105
2 W.MALOYM. PAYNE HAMBURG, AR 71646 1524 1527 Feb,9 13 45
3 E.RIVERA/C. EARNEST g 1176 1479 Feb,7 9 11
4  B.ARCHER/C. ARCHER PANAMA CITY, FL 32405 1465 1468 Feb,16 5 1
5  J. DAILEY/. DAILEY : 1191 1446 Feb,7 7 107
6 M.DUNCANN. THAYER PANAMA CITY, FL 32405 1406 1406 Feb,16 5 1
7 W.TIPTONM. MILLER MUSCLE SHOALS, AL 35661 1253 1403 Feb,7 13 10
8 A MOOREM. MOORE PANAMA CITY, FL 32404 1295 1376 Feb,16 13 72
9  A.CASTILLOM. SAMUELS PANAMA CITY, FL 32404 1373 1373 Feb,16 7 65
10 M. MINKER/C. DICKEY PANAMA CITY, FL 32404 1175 1367 Feb,16 19 70
11 J. GLOVER JR/E. GONZALES DAVENPORT, FL 33837 1268 1364 Feb,9 9 172
12 A. WHIDDON/T. TODD , 1280 1352 Feb,16 23 275
12 V. CUNNINGHAM/J. HARPER HAMBURG, AR 71646 1280 1352 Feb,9 19 47
14 H.MACY/D. MACY Y 1201 1351 Feb,16 21 274
15 B. ROBINSON/B. BAKER : 909 1350 Feb,7 3 105
16 K. RAULTA. RAULT MCDONOUGH, GA 30252 1216 1348 Feb,14 9 56
17 L. ALLEN/T. NGYUEN g 1286 1343 Feb, 16 23 275
18 H.BOYDA. SHUTTLESWORTH BIRMINGHAM, AL 1247 1337 Feb,7 5 127
19 D. SMITH/G. COOPER : 1042 1338 Feb,7 7 110
20 J.JONES/K. DEUTSCH PANAMA CITY, FL 32404 1246 1333 Feb, 16 17 68
21 P. NORMAN/C. HENDRICK PANAMA CITY, FL 32405 1025 1328 Feb,16 1 1
22 R.JONES/R.FRANCIS MCDONOUGH, GA 30252 1156 1327 Feb, 14 1 53
23 J.HODGES/. HODGES MUSCLE SHOALS, AL 35661 1218 1326 Feb,7 11 5
24  C.KINNEY/D. KINNEY PANAMA CITY, FL 32405 1120 1324 Feb,16 1 13
25 M. ADERHOLT/C. PEREZ DAVENPORT, FL 33837 1233 1323 Feb,9 9 172
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X Teams Division 1: Men

Place Team Name
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TENINTHEPITS 2

16 HAUN CONTRACTOR
BIG MONEY BOWLING #3
BIG MONEY BOWLING #2
JONES 4

TEAM FROM LITTLE ROCK
RICE BOWLING CENTER
DUDE STRIKERS

DIZ'S LAWN CARE
FAMILY & FRIENDS
TENINTHEPITS 1
SPARE ME

STORMIN NORMANS
KING PINS

TADAA

5 BIGTYMERS

LETS GETIT! 4

BIG MONEY BOWLING 3
DUDES HATE 10S

LETS GET ITI #3

BIG MONEY BOWLING #1
HIT OR MISS

JONES 1

NO SPLITS ALLOWED

3 BIGTYMERS

City, State ZIP

Total

DAVENPORT, FL 33837

MERIDIAN, MS 393017
MERIDIAN, MS 393017
MCDONOUGH, GA 30252
HAMBURG, AR 71646
HAMBURG, AR 71646
DESTIN, FL 32541
MOSS POINT, MS 39562
PANAMA CITY, FL 32404
DAVENPORT, FL 33837
HAMBURG, AR 71646
PANAMA CITY, FL 32405
MIDLAND, GA 31820
PANAMA CITY, FL 32404
BIRMINGHAM, AL

MUSCLE SHOALS, AL 35661

MERIDIAN, MS 393017
DESTIN, FL 32541

MUSCLE SHOALS, AL 35661

MERIDIAN, MS 393017
MIDLAND, GA 31820
MCDONOUGH, GA 30252
DESTIN, FL 32541
BIRMINGHAM, AL

3296
3242
3202
3163
3123
3078
3044
3037
2978
2974
2855
2951
2946
2941
2940
2915
2913
2897
2870
2863
2861
2859
2857
2856
2800

Squad Reg.
Date Lane __ Number

Feb, 8 4 173
Feb, 8 22 113
Feb, 15 2 203
Feb,15 12 201
Feb,15 17 54
Feb, 8 5 45
Feb, 8 6 45
Feb, 8 3 38
Feb,8 18 64
Feb,15 10 72
Feb, 8 3 172
Feb, 8 9 49
Feb,15 12 12
Feb, 15 4 15
Feb, 15 5 67
Feb, 8 16 135
Feb, 8 3 5
Feb, 15 1 202
Feb, 8 2 37
Feb, 8 21 10
Feb,15 11 200
Feb, 15 6 17
Feb,15 15 52
Feb, 8 1 36
Feb, 8 6 128
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& Teams Division 1: Men
R Series Squad Reg.
Place Team Name City, State ZIP Total HDCP Date Lane __ Number

1 16 HAUN CONTRACTOR , 3242 3425 Feb,8 22 113
2 DIZ'S LAWN CARE MOSS POINT, MS 39562 2978 3401 Feb,8 18 64
3 TENINTHEPITS 2 DAVENPORT, FL 33837 3296 3356 Feb, 8 4 173
4 FAMILY & FRIENDS PANAMA CITY, FL 32404 2974 3337 Feb, 156 10 72
5 BIG MONEY BOWLING #2 MERIDIAN, MS 393017 3153 3330 Feb,15 12 201
6 BIG MONEY BOWLING #3 MERIDIAN, MS 393017 3202 3280 Feb, 156 2 203
7 12 HAUN CONTRACTOR . 2514 3276 Feb,8 19 110
8 10 HAUN CONTRACTOR ; 2772 3273 Feb,8 17 108
9 RICE BOWLING CENTER HAMBURG, AR 71646 3044 3269 Feb, 8 6 46
10 JONES 4 MCDONOUGH, GA 30252 3123 3267 Feb,15 17 54
11 NO SPLITS ALLOWED DESTIN, FL 32541 2856 3255 Feb, 8 1 36
12  PIN PUSHERS DESTIN, FL 32541 2752 3241 Feb, 8 5 40
13 BAYOU BOWLERS HAMBURG, AR 71646 2691 3228 Feb, 8 8 48
14 7 HAUN CONTRACTOR ; 2455 3226 Feb,8 16 105
15 SBIGTYMERS BIRMINGHAM, AL 2915 3215 Feb,8 16 135
16 TENINTHEPITS 1 DAVENPORT, FL 33837 2955 3210 Feb, 8 3 172
17 BIG MONEY BOWLING 3 MERIDIAN, MS 393017 2897 3206 Feb, 15 1 202
18 DUDE STRIKERS DESTIN, FL 32541 3037 3190 Feb, 8 3 38
19 TEAMFROM LITTLE ROCK HAMBURG, AR 71646 3078 3159 Feb, 8 5 45
20 SPARE ME HAMBURG, AR 71646 2951 3149 Feb, 8 9 49
21 TADAA PANAMA CITY, FL 32404 2940 3144 Feb, 15 5 67
22 DUDES HATE 10S DESTIN, FL 32541 2870 3137 Feb, 8 2 37
22 20 HAUN CONTRACTOR ; 2516 3137 Feb,8 12 117
24 KING PINS MIDLAND, GA 31820 2941 3136 Feb, 15 4 15
25 MACY'S PARADE PANAMA CITY, FL 32404 2676 3129 Feb, 15 8 70
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Tovrnermarn? Pae s (:Z-f-ff.?' M €2 MEN o HemalesD Resyll
sl All Event HDCP Division 1: Men

Series Squad Reg.

Place Bowler Name City, State ZIP Total HDCP Date  Numb:
1 JOHN MOORE . 2127 2226 =l i 7z
2 ARNIE SYVERSEN 2070 2169 S 172
3 EDWIN GONZALES 3 2018 2153 e 17z
4  MIKEL MILLER MUSCLE SHOALS, AL 35661 2014 2140 N 1C
5  LEWIS WHITTEN : 1955 2099 B - 10<
6  DWIGHT WHITTEN . 1822 2092 = - 102
7  JODY ROBBINS 1791 2088 [ 102
8  RYANJONES 1808 2051 exfirz. 52
9  HARRY BOYD 1850 2048 ol 127
10  AUSTIN MOORE 1896 2040 I 72
11 JOSEPH RAULT 1913 2030 Y /- 56
12 SAMUEL GIPSON 1765 2026 A 8
13 ADRIEN ROBINSON ) 1836 2025 ofs 67
14 KEN ECHTERNACHT . 1914 2013 s 37
15  DAVID BATES 1629 2007 s 38
16 TERRY COLLINS 1916 2006 = 37
17 CLAUDE DURBYN 1954 1990 i 48
18 CHANTEL KINNEY 1681 1987 fe 13
19 KEVIN SMITH 1416 1983 SN IE
20 TRUONG NGYUEN 1828 1972 S 69
20 DAVID TATE 1792 1972 P 48
22  JEFF GLOVER JR 1817 1970 _iE 1
23 DENNIS MACY 1761 1968 iy 70
24  JACKIE HODGES 1640 1964 i/ 5
25 HELEN MACY 1717 1960 i 70

: Scanned with !
i & CamScanner’;


https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

02/17125 Double Diamond 2025

Yanrmaennay? aeathe DA dstam e 5 -~ e
g All Event SCR Division 1: Men
: Squad Reg.
Place Bowler Name City, State ZIP Total Date  Number
1 MICHAEL PAYNE X 2162 " 45
2 WILLIAM MALOY " 2051 . 45
3 MARCUS SAMUELS : 2044 Y 65 €
4 JIMMY THAYER PANAMA CITY, FL 32405 2025 g 23 1
5  AUSTIN MALLOY : 2005 I 17 1
6 CALEB PATTERSON . 1988 i 47
7 JAMES MILLER b 1986 sl 12
8  MITCH DUNCAN : 1975 - 11
9  COREY HAISTEN . 1961 ol 68 €
10  JAMES LORENZANO ; 1907 .. em4
11 CHARLIE PEREZ DAVENPORT, FL 33837 1898 “ b 172 €
12 JEREMY PEOPLE . 1881 S 15
13 CLAY JONES " 1867 - 5437
14  ALLEN TAYLOR : 1859 “=f 45 ¢
14  BRIAN ARCHER , 1859 i 11
16  JASON FISHER ; 1850 P e 12
17  GREG MILLER 5 1847 e 12
18  VINCENT NICHOLSON ¥ 1838 ] o 179 €
19 CHRIS NELOMS ; 1800 oy 8
20 JOHN LEUGERS : 1794 i 3686
21 BRIAN JONES : 1789 = 458
22 STEVEN UNDERWOOD . 177 e 57
23  ZACK MANN , 1766 =/ 69
24  JERRY CHANCELLOR ; 1750 =l 451
25 JASON HODGES : 1749 ) 5
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I¥ Singles Division 2: Women

2 powm g e e s 2% ’~~:.,v"~ > e inh !

City, State ZIP _Total
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fed

1 AMY JONES
2 TAMIMALSTEAD

3 TRACY STEWART

€ JANICE JACKSON

5 TATIANNA FRANCIS
&  SUE PLEDGER

7 TAMMY BARRETY

B EVAERUCH

§  JENNY MCDONALD
©  MYRTLE LOGAN

11 ASMLEY HAYES

12 PENNY DANIELSON
12 BMELLY LEUGERS
1€ JANET BALLINGER
15 LANNA MOSBURG
1 SMEIABATES

17 TRINA FRANCIS

18 MONICA MCGOWAN
1% ELANE UTIE

20 SMELLEY RICH

21 NANCY FURR

22  DERORAM PRESSLEY
23 WINDY CRATES

24 JENN BUSWELL

2t DEBBIE BROOKS

H an ¥ | B Y ]

MCDONOUGH, GA 20252 &L2
£2s
818
812
€oe
899
873
530
529

818
516
516
511
510

437

DESTIN, FL 32541

Squad Reg
_Date Lane __ Numt
Feb 124 14 g
Fob 12 13 L]
Feb 14 158 5
Feb 14 15 5
Feb 14 14 L]
Febh ¢ 1 4
Feb @ 2 4
Feb & t &£
Feb 12 13 L]
Feb 14 18 L
Feb & 4 4
Feb 168 22 2
Feb o 3 s
Feb 9 & £
Feb 14 14 8
Feb ¢ 10 4
Feb 14 13 S
Feb @ e &£
Feb 16 19 2
Fed ¢ 2 4
Fedb, 16 21 2
Feb 7 § 13
Feb. § 5 &
Fedb § 3 4
Fedb 16 20 r g
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I Singles Division 2: Women

Double Diamond 2025
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Place Bowler Name
1 TRACY STEWART
2 JANICE JACKSON
3 TAMMY BARRETT
¢ ASHLEY HAYES
5 KIMMCINTOSH
6 ELAINEUTTLE
13 MONICA MCGOWAN
6  SHEILA BATES
« WINDY CRATES
10 TAMI HALSTEAD
10  XRISTEN HOFER
12 ROBAI CRAIN
13 ANY JONES
1¢ PENNY DANIELSON
15 DERBIE BROOKS
16  SUE PLEDGER
17 ELSIE PATE
10 TATIANNA FRANCIS
16 DARCY BRAGG
20 JENN BUSWELL
-4 | JENNY MCODONALD
22 JANELLE KNIGHT
23 AMBER DESTAVEN
24 LANNA MOSBURG
24 K DAVIDSON

City, State ZIP

.MCDONOUGR. GA 20252

bESﬂN. FL 32541

Series
Jotal HOCP
818 7%
612 729
§73 708
818 629
404 677
437 674
808 674
802 674
484 670
628 648
454 €68
430 664
642 €53
516 660
478 655
522 644
406 640
608 635
420 63
482 623
529 622
388 619
447 618
510 615
414 615

Squad Reg.
_Date Lane _ Numbe
Feb 14 15 512
Feb 14 15 51
Feb @ 2 411
Feb @ 4 42¢
Feb 9 6 44
Feb 16 19 21
Fedb. 9 o 43¢
Feb ¢ 10 43
Feb ¢ s a8
Feb 14 13 %0
Feb, 16 15 18
Feb. 9 21 42
Fedb 14 14 50
Feb 16 22 21
Feb 16 20 21
Fed © 1 41
Fed, 16 20 20
Feb 14 14 %0
Feb, 16 19 20
Fed 9 3 42
Feb 14 1) 50
Fedb. 9 8 L
Fed, 9 7 44
Fed 14 14 508
Feb, 16 18 18
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“3' Doubles Division 2: Women

Place Team Name

- B B A A A
DN W DRI A DD NN DN
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BREVBOY

M. NEWMAN/D. KEITH HOWARD
T. HALSTEADL. MOSBURG

S. RICE/R. BAKER

F. ORANGE/Y. TAYLOR CALLENS
J. MCDONALD/A. JONES

T. FRANCIS/T. FRANCIS

D. BIEUJ. BALLINGER

A PURIFOYR. POULNITZ

S. PLEDGER/S. RICH

M. MCGOWAN/S. BATES

T. STEWARTM. LOGAN

J. JACKSON/, BAILEY

R JOHNSONX. WORTHINGTON
J. MUATATE. DEBARDELEBEN
L. BOYD/A ZELLENDER

K LASSITER/T. BARRETT

N. FURR/P. DANIELSON

S LEUGERS/A HAYES

J. BUSWELUE. ERLICH

B. GRIFFIN/D. PRESSLEY

A KIRKWOODA.. WEBB

D. BRAGG/S. ARNOLD

M. NOWELUL. GUNNIN

T. MUNN/S. VAUGHN

D. VALERIO/D. KIMBRELL

X N N

City, State ZIP

BIRMINGHAM, AL
MCDONOUGH, GA 20252
BIRMINGHAM, AL
BIRMINGHAM, AL
MCDONOUGH, GA 30252
MCDONOUGH, GA 30252
DESTIN, FL 32541
BIRMINGHAM, AL
DESTIN, FL 32541
DESTIN, FL 32541
MCDONOUGH, GA 30252
MCDONOUGH, GA 30252
BIRMINGHAM, AL
BIRMINGHAM, AL
BIRMINGHAM, AL
DESTIN, FL 32541
MIDLAND, GA 31820
DESTIN, FL 32541
DESTIN, FL 32541
BIRMINGHAM, AL
BIRMINGHAM, AL
MIDLAND, GA 31820
MIDLAND, GA 31820
MIDLAND, GA 31820
SUMITON, AL 35148

Squad
_Total _Date Lane _ |
1253 Feb, 7 10
1227 Feb, 14 13
1209 Feb, 7 17
1155 Feb, 7 13
1130 Feb 14 13
1109 Feb, 14 13
1084 Feb, © 5
1080 Feb.7 17
1076 Feb, 0 1
1051 Feb, © o
1031 Feb, 14 15
1012 Feb, 14 15
000 Feb,7 15
099 Feb,7 19
%5 Feb, 7 15
095 Feb, @ 1
094 Feb, 16 21
091 Feb, 9 3
085 Feb, 9 3
978 Fed, 7 5
066 Feb,7 17
045 Feb, 16 19
843 Fedb, 16 17
038 Feb, 16 15
925 Fedb,7 11

Reg.

133
50
132
129
50
50
42
132
41
43
51
51
130
131
130
41
21
42
42
131
132
20
19
18
118
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o Doubles Division 2: Women

Series Squad Reg.

Place Team Name City, State 2P Jotal HOCP —Date_Lane __ Number
1§ RICEMR BAXER BIRMINGHAM, AL 1200 1422 Feb.7 17 132
2 WM MCGOWAN'S BATES DESTIN, FL 32541 1051 1384 Feb @ © 43
3 T.HALSTEADA MOSBURG MCDONOUGH, GA 20252 1227 1374 Feb 14 13 50
¢ D VALERIOD XIMBRELL SUMITON, AL 25148 025 1354 Feb, 7 11 118
5 M ONEWMAND. KEITH HOWARD BIRMINGHAM, AL 1253 1337 Feb,7 19 133
& F.ORANGEY. TAYLOR CALLENS BIRMINGHAM, AL 1155 1326 Feb,7 13 120
T A PURIFOYR. POULNITZ BIRMINGHAM, AL 1080 1317 Feb.7 17 132
P D BRAGG'S ARNOLD MIDLAND, GA 31820 045 1315 Feb, 16 19 20
¢ D BIEUJ BALLINGER DESTIN, FL 32541 1084 1312 Feb.¢ 5§ 42
10 K HOFERAX DAVIDSON MIDLAND, GA 31820 888 1203 Feb 16 15 18
11 W.CRATESX MCINTOSH DESTIN, FL 32541 832 12901 Feb,0 5 44
2 B HAUNC HAGGARD SUMITON, AL 35148 801 1284 Feb,7 11 118
13 X LASSITER/T. BARRETT DESTIN, FL 32541 eo5 1283 Feb,9 1 a1
1€ E UTTLED. BROOKS MIDLAND, GA 31820 0056 1260 Feb, 16 19 21
15 B MADDOXN. SMOKE BIRMINGHAM, AL 806 1259 Feb,7 13 129
18 E YOUNGX CARTER SUMITON, AL 35148 783 1257 Feb,7 11 119
17 S LEUGERS/A HAYES DESTIN, FL 32541 091 1255 Feb,8 3 42
18 A KIRKWOODA. WEBB BIRMINGHAM, AL 065 1254 Fedb.7 17 132
1% L BOYD/A ZELLENDER BIRMINGHAM, AL 006 1251 Feb,7 15 130
20 A DESTAVEN/A. BROWN DESTIN, FL 32541 839 1250 Feb,9 7 a4
21 P.LOGINM MURRAY VANCLEAVE, MS 30565 892 1249 Fed 16 21 244
22 J. MCOONALD/A. JONES MCOONOUGH, GA 30252 1130 1244 Feb, 14 13 50
22 T.STEWARTM. LOGAN MCDONOUGH, GA 30252 1031 1241 Feb, 14 15 51
2¢ B GRIFFIND. PRESSLEY BIRMINGHAM, AL e78 1213 Fed,7 5 131
25 N FURRP DANIELSON MIDLAND, GA 31820 034 1228 Feb, 16 21 21
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- Teams Division 2: Women

Squad Req.
Place Team Name City, State Z1P Total _Date_Lane _ Number _

1 5BIGTYME SPECIALS BIRMINGHAM, AL 2801 Feb,8 12 133
2 3BIG TYME SPECIALS BIRVINGHAM, AL 2700 Feb.8 11 131
3 9BIG TYME SPECIALS BIRMINGHAM, AL 2685 Feb 8 14 125
4 & BLONDES AND A BRUNET DESTIN, FL 22541 26%0 Feb. 8 - 41
5 LADY JONES 1 MCDONOUGH, GA 30252 2635 Feb 15 21 50
&  BEIG TYME SPECIALS BIRMINGHAM, AL 2828 Feb.8 13 124
7 LADYJONES 2 WMCDONOUGH, GA 20252 2518 Feb 15 22 51
B BIGTYME SPECIALS 6 BIRMINGHAM, AL 2400 Feb 8 11 122
© 12 MHAUN CONTRACTOR SUMITON, AL 25148 2455 Feb.8 10 119
10 ¢ BIG TYME SPECIALS BIRMNGHAM, AL 2432 Feb, 8 12 132
11 BLASTED 10PN DESTIN, FL 32541 2400 Feb, 8 7 4
12 281G TYME SPECIALS BIRMINGHAM, AL 2304 Feb.8 10 130
13 1 BIG TYME SPECIALS BIRMINGHAM, AL 2266 Feb, 8 ) 129
1¢  GEORGIA GIRLS MIDLAND, GA 31820 2250 Feb, 15 8 19
15 5HAUN CONTRACTOR SUMITON, AL 35148 2241 Feb. 8 14 118
16 PIN CRUSHMERS MIDLAND, GA 31820 2223 Feb, 15 10 21
17 DESTIN 108 DESTIN, FL 32541 2216 Feb.8 o 44
18 786 TYME SPECIALS BIRMINGHAM, AL 2206 Feb.8 12 123
16 LADY BOWLERS DESTIN, FL 32541 2106 Feb, 8 8 43
20 RECYCLED TEENAGERS VANCLEAVE, MS 3055 2075 Feb 15 14 244
21 WILLIE'S WOMEN MIDLAND, GA 31820 2067 Feb. 15 7 18
22 AUEYCATS MIDLAND, GA 31820 1860 Feb, 15 O 20
23 TEAM SPORT 1 2 Feb, 22 ___ 204
23 TEAMSPORT 2 g Fedb, 22 ___ 205
22 Team#M CALLAMAN, FL 32011 Feb,22 ___ M
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2 Teams Division 2: Women

_Place Team Name

1 8 BIG TYME SPECIALS

2 3 BIG TYME SPECIALS

3 13 HAUN CONTRACTOR
4 4 BLONDES AND A BRUNET
5 DESTIN 10S

6 5 BIG TYME SPECIALS

7 LADY BOWLERS

8 € BIG TYME SPECIALS

o 4 BIG TYME SPECIALS
10 5 HAUN CONTRACTOR
11 BIG TYME SPECIALS 6
12 BLASTED 10 PIN
13 LADYJONES 2
14 2 BIG TYME SPECIALS
15 RECYCLED TEENAGERS
16  GEORGIA GIRLS
17 ALLEY CATS
18 1 BIG TYME SPECIALS
1®  PIN CRUSHERS
20  WILLIE'S WOMEN
21 7 BIG TYME SPECIALS

2 LADY JONES 1
23 TEAMSPORT 1
23 TEAMSPORT 2
23  Team#34

BT BN am Puge 13 ot 04

City, State ZIP

Total HOCP

BIRMINGHAM, AL
BIRMINGHAM, AL
SUMITON, AL 35148
DESTIN, FL 32541
DESTIN, FL 32541
BIRMINGHAM, AL
DESTIN, FL 32541
BIRMINGHAM, AL
BIRMINGHAM, AL
SUMITON, AL 35148
BIRMINGHAM, AL
DESTIN, FL 32541
MCDONOUGH, GA 30252
BIRMINGHAM, AL
VANCLEAVE, MS 39565
MIDLAND, GA 31820
MIDLAND, GA 31820
BIRMINGHAM, AL
MIDLAND, GA 31820
MIDLAND, GA 31820
BIRMINGHAM, AL
MCDONOUGH, GA 30252

CALLAHAN, FL 32011

2628
2709
2455
2650
2216
2801
2106
2665
2439
2241
2469
2409
2518
2304
2075
2259
1860
2265
2223
2067
2206
2635

Series

3255
3252
3226
3214
3191
3173
3165
3118
3087
3045
3030
3027
3019
3018
3011
3003
2079
2068
2067
2916
2002
2890

Squad Reg.
_Date Lane _ Number
Feb, 8 13 124
Feb,8 11 131
Feb,8 10 119
Feb, 8 6 41
Feb, 8 9 44
Feb, 8 13 133
Feb, 8 8 43
Feb,8 14 125
Feb,8 12 132
Feb, 8 14 118
Feb,8 11 122
Feb, 8 7 42
Feb, 15 22 51
Feb,8 10 130
Feb, 15 14 244
Feb,15 8 19
Feb, 15 9 20
Feb, 8 9 129
Feb, 15 10 21
Feb, 15 7 18
Feb,8 12 123
Feb, 15 21 50
Feb, 22 . 204
Feb,22 ___ 205
Feb,22 ___ 34
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s} All Event HDCP Division 2: Women

Place Bowler Name
MONICA MCGOWAN
2 TAMMY BARRETT
3 TRACY STEWART
4  DARCY BRAGG

5 ELAINE LUITTLE
£
6
B

PSSR
.

KM MCINTOSH
WINDY CRATES
JENNY MCDONALD
KRISTEN HOFER
10 SHEILABATES

11 DEBORAM PRESSLEY
11 ROBBIE BARRY

13 TAMIHALSTEAD

1¢  ASHLEY HAYES

15 JENN BUSWELL

16 LANNA MOSBURG
17 JANET BALLINGER
18 SHELLY LEUGERS
19 AMBER DESTAVEN
19 PENNY DANIELSON
21 SUE PLEDGER

22  DEBBIE BIEL

2 JANELLE KNIGHT
24  AMANDA BROWN
25  SHIRLEY ARNOLD

Vs bt am Veua V6w Ab

City, State ZIP

DESTIN, FL 32541

Series

Total HOCP.

1566
1645
1606
1353
1443
1140
1401
1673
1331
1431
1532
1280
1720
1385
1473
1571
1656
1600
1354
1435
1731
1403
1167
1136
1387

2070
2051
2011
1692
1974
1059
1959
1052
1043
1926
1910
1910
1007
1898
1896
1886
1881
1879
1867
1867
1866
1862
1860
1856
1855

Squad Reg
_Date__Numb

ais 4
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